Michigan Radiological Society
Board of Trustees
2020-21

Executive Committee

Danny Ma, MD
President

586.864.6422 (M)

madanny@hotmail.com

Ralph Lieto, MS, FACR
President Elect
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313.587.2438 (M)
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Alternate Councilors

Anthony Alcantara, MD (6/13)

313.343.3545 (W)

anthony.alcantara@stjohn.org

N. Reed Dunnick, MD, FACR (2/11)

734.645.2156 (M)

rdunnick@umich.edu
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313.410.9701 (M)

drrogerrad@msn.com
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vivekkalia@gmail.com
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dochyee@gmail.com
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RESIDENT SECTION

David Smith, MD 708.297.6357 (M)  |drdsmith@med.umich.edu
President

Michael Hicks, MD 810.931.6264 (M) |mjhtorch@gmail.com
Secretary

Allen Wrubel, MD allenw@rad.hfh.edu
Treasurer

Chrlstopher Tournade, MD tournade@med.umich.edu
Fundraising

Zach Beswick, MD 616.510.4641 (M) |zacharyb@rad.hfh.edu
Webmaster

Lauren CorI.eY 251.4584.0310 (M) Lauren.corley@beaumont.org
Residency Liaison

OTHER

James Cavanagh 517.679.7410 (M)

jcavanagh@wnj.com
Lobbyist ! gh@wn)

Shannon Sage

] ) 989.627.6872 (M) shannon@michigan-rad.org
Executive Director
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